60
290
2000
A
B
QC30E Series trusses are designed
with main tubes (50 x 2 mm)
and diagonals (20 x 12 mm),

Connection systems:
Fast conical
connection system
Linear elements Corners and fittings
code description
QC30K8 E-Series Six-way DADO
FPC30E E-Series Universal truss floor
plate - 30 cm.
QC30EL2090 E-Series 90° two-way corner
QC30EL2ADJ E-Series Adjustable two-way
corner
QC30EL3 E-Series 90° three-way corner
QC30ET3 E-Series Three-way T corner
QC30EX4 E-Series 90° four-way corner
code cm
QC30E010M5 29 x 29 x 10.5
QC30E021 29 x 29 x 21
QC30E050 29 x 29 x 50
QC30E071 29 x 29 x 71
QC30E100 29 x 29 x 100
QC30E150 29 x 29 x 150
QC30E200 29 x 29 x 200
QC30E250 29 x 29 x 250
QC30E300 29 x 29 x 300
QC30E400 29 x 29 x 400
61
Load table has been prepared in accordance with din4113 and
DIN18800. When calculating the allowable loads it is assumed
that the load is suspended from the bottom chord and the truss is